Unmanaged Industrial Media Converter
The industrial media converters are designed with a compact housing, so they provide a secure way to
connect Ethernet networks over long distances using all types of fiber through the integrated optical
fiber port(s). As far as specification is concerned, Fibre connectivity is determined by a separate SFP/1x9
device selection, allowing application and site flexibility. The models are available in both non-PoE and
PoE versions, and can power the latest high-powered PoE devices over a wide industrial operating
temperature range. The media converter has dual redundant power inputs and an alarm relay that
guarantees maximum operation reliability.

Documentation 1 x Quick installation guide
1 x Warranty card
1x Product notice
© 2022 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 5 of 6
Accessories(Sold Separately)
SFP Optical Transceiver
FRSX-1L311C-I 1.25Gb/s 1310nm 10km SFP, wide operation temperature range of -40℃-85℃（-40℉ - 185℉）
FRSX-1L341C-I 1.25Gb/s 1310nm 40km SFP，wide operation temperature range of -40℃-85℃（-40℉ - 185℉）
FRSX-1L5X1C-I 1.25Gb/s 1550nm 80/100km SFP，wide operation temperature range of -40℃-85℃（-40℉ - 185℉）
FRSX-1L3523/5323C-I 1.25Gb/s 1310nm/1550nm 20km BiDi SFP，wide operation temperature range of -40℃-85℃（-40℉ -
185℉）
Armored Fiber Patch Cable / LAN Cable
FRPC-A-LC Armored LSZH LC UPC to LC UPC Duplex OS2 single mode 7.0mm for Ourdoor Application , 1-50m
FRLC-A-CAT6 Armored Cat6 Snagless shielded(SFTP) Ethernet Network Patch Cable, 26AWG, 1000Base-T, 0.5m – 3m
Power Supply
FR-I-60-24 DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with 60W/0.6A, 85 to 264 VAC, or 120 to 370 VDC input, -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
FR-I-120-48 DIN-rail 48-58V VDC power supply with 120W/1.2A, , 85 to 264 VAC, or 120 to 370 VDC input, -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
FR-I-240W-48 DIN-rail 48-55V VDC power supply with 240W/2A, , 85 to 264 VAC, or 120 to 370 VDC input, -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
FR-I-480W-48 DIN-rail 48-55V VDC power supply with 480W/4A, , 85 to 264 VAC, or 120 to 370 VDC input, -20 to 70°C
operating temperature
❖ Keep the power off during installation, wear an anti-static wrist, and ensure that the anti-static
wrist is in good contact with the skin to avoid potential safety hazards.
❖ The switch can work normally under the correct power supply. Please confirm that the power

following precautions:
Precautions
Order Information
© 2022 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 6 of 6
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad Technology., Ltd has made all effects
to ensure the accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of
warranty. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information
Model
Number
10/100Base-
T(X), RJ45
10/100/1000B
ase-T(X), RJ45
100Base-X
Port
1000Base-X
Port
Optical Port
Connector Option
PoE Standard Input
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
FR-7N1101 1 — 1 — LC/SC/ST/FC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1101P 1 — 1 — LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1101BT 1 — 1 — LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3101 — 1 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3101P — 1 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3101BT — 1 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1102 2 — 1 — LC/SC/ST/FC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1102P 2 — 1 — LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N1102BT 2 — 1 — LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3102 — 2 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC — DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3102P — 2 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at DC9-56V -40 to +75℃
FR-7N3102BT — 2 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC IEEE802.3af/at/bt DC9-56V -40 to +75℃